Myndmaden Vesan tuomarit 2018

Etunimi
Kimmo
Juha
Seppo
Veijo
Joona
Juuso
Kai

Ari
Hannu
Riitta
Eino
Ella
Maria
Amalia
Lassi
Netta
Kristian
Elli
Eetu
Linnea
Nella
Veera
Viivi
Elli
Juuso

Sukunimi
Kitola
Lehto
Orava
Orava
Peltoniemi
Peltoniemi
Helenius
Leino
Nurmi
Vallunen
Heikeld
Helenius
Huukkala
Koski
Kulmala
Leino
Nokka
Nurmi
Pusala
Rekola
Saarikko
Tanner
Tanner
Vallunen
Vira

Matkapuhelin

+358400328098
+358443217222
+358414368966
+358407192230
+358451285997
+358451285998
+358400782418
+358400961732
+358442791085
+358408329013
+358443181069
+358407053165
+358451039406
+358451775166
+358456326422
+358440211206
4358452302907
+358442791373
+358458736340
+358404495758
+358401912117
+358449870687
+358452653213
+358406696688
+358401598579

Sahkoposti
kimmo.kitola@tieto.com
juha.lehto@kiekuoy.fi
mynamaen.vesa@luukku.com
mynamaen.vesa@luukku.com
jompel00@gmail.com
Peltoniemi.juuso99@gmail.com
kai.helenius@gmail.com
ari.leino@luukku.com
min.na@hotmail.fi
riitta.vallunen@dnainternet.net
eino.heikela@gmail.com
eeva.helenius@gmail.com
Maria.huukkala@gmail.com
paula.j.koski@gmail.com
kulmala.lassi@gmail.com
ari.leino@luukku.com
kristian.nokka@gmail.com
min.na@hotmail.fi
petri.pusala@gmail.com
minna5.kuusela@hotmail.co
saarikko.nellal@gmail.com
kirsi.tanner@dnainternet.net
viivi.tanner@dnainternet.net
riitta.vallunen@dnainternet.net
juuso.vira@gmail..com

Katuosoite
Retkitie 6
Hakaldhteentie 4
Gadolinintie 24
Lankkeistentie 8
Honkatie 15
Honkatiel5
Kurjentie 8
Munkintie 1
Kirsikkatie2
Petijitie 2
asemantie 339
Kurjentie 8
Hulmikontie 51

Hakulantie 3
Munkintie 1
Kirsikkatie 5
Kirsikkatie2
Pellilantie 22
Hakulantie 10
Emmankuja2 A6
Kirkkomaentie 295
Kirkkomdentie 295
Petijitie 2
Kuhatie 8

Postinumero
23100
23100
23100
23100
23100
23100
23100
23100
23100
21230
23100
23100
23200

23100
23100
23100
23100
23100
23100
21100
23200
23200
21230
23100

Postitoimipaikka

Mynamaki
Mynamaki
Mynamaki
Mynamaki
Mynamaki
Mynamaki
Mynamaki
Mynamaki
Mynamaki
Lemu
Mynamaki
Mynamaki
Vinkkild

Mynamaki
Mynamaki
Mynamaki
Mynamaki
Mynamaki
Mynamaki
Naantali
Vinkkild
Vinkkild
Lemu
Mynamaki

Tuomarikortti

D-taso, aikuistuomari

D-taso, aikuistuomari

D-taso, aikuistuomari

D-taso, aikuistuomari

D-taso, aikuistuomari

D-taso, aikuistuomari

E-taso, aikuistuomari

E-taso, aikuistuomari
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E-taso, aikuistuomari

Nuorisotuomari, 2000 tai myéhemmin syntyneet
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